	FOR Monroe, Kentucky
	PSC KY NO. 1
	SHEET NO. 4
Monroe County Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)	CANCELLING PSC KY NO
	SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

5/8" x 3/4"	Meter		
First	2,000 gallons	\$17.15	Minimum Bill
Next	3,000 gallons	6.90	per 1,000 gallons
Next	5,000 gallons	5.70	per 1,000 gallons
Over	10,000 gallons	4.80	per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter			
First	5,000 gallons	\$37.85	Minimum Bill
Next	5,000 gallons	5.70	per 1,000 gallons
Over	10,000 gallons	4.80	per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter			
First	20,000 gallons	\$114.35	Minimum Bill
Over	20,000 gallons	4.80	per 1,000 gallons

CANCELLED

MAR 0 1 2014

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

		VENTUCKY
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE:	December 1, 2012 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DATE EFFECTIVE:	December 1, 2012 MONTH (DATE / YEAR	TARIFF BRANCH
ISSUED BY Mark	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	But Kirtley
TITLE	Chairman	EFFECTIVE ** 12/1/2012
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDI	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
IN CASE NO.	DATED	

	FOR Monroe, Kentucky	
	PSC KY NOI	
	SHEET NO. 8	
Monroe County Water District	CANCELLING PSC KY NO	
(WWW. OF CHAIT)	SHEET NO	

RATES AND CHARGES

E. PURCHASED WATER RATE:

City of Tompkinsville

Rate

\$1.53 per 1,000 Gallons

F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE:

City of Tompkinsville rate plus 15%

G. WHOLESALE WATER RATE:

\$2.11 per 1,000 Gallons

Glasgow Water Company Fountain Run Water District



DATE OF ISSUE:	December 1, 2011
	MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE:	January 1, 2012
	MONTH / DATE / YEAR
ISSUED BY make	Dien
_	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Cha	airman
DV ALCERONITY OF ORD	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2011-00	272 DATED 12-1-2011

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kirtley

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)